
1 https://dataworld.com.au/product/sfp-rj45-media-converter/
7/3/24

4Cabling Pty Ltd
ABN 74 123 035 889
4cabling.com.au

SALES SUPPORT:
1300 855 235
sales@4cabling.com.au

STORE LOCATIONS:
Sydney | Melbourne |
Brisbane | Perth

10/100/1000M SFP-RJ45 Media Converter. Fully compatible with
both Multimode and Singlemode SFPs

Product Images

Description

10/100/1000M SFP-RJ45  Media Converter. Fully
compatible with both Multimode and Singlemode SFPs
The Transceiver converts 100/1000BASE-SX/LX/LH/EX/ZX fiber to 100/1000Base-T copper media or vice versa. It is designed for
use with 850nm multi-mode/1310nm single-mode/WDM fiber cable utilizing the LC-Type connector, transmitting data up to
0.55 kilometers or 120 kilometers. What's more, the SFP to Ethernet Converter can work as a standalone device, with no chassis
required.
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FEATURES
Works at 100/1000Mbps in Full-Duplex mode for both TX port and FX port
Supports Auto MDI/MDIX for TX port
Force /Auto transfer mode for FX port
FX port support hot-swappable
Extends fiber distance up to 0.55/2km for multi-mode fiber and 10/20/40/80/100/120km for single-mode fiber
Easy-to-view LED indicators provide status to monitor network activity easily

WARRANTY
1-year limited warranty

WHY 4CABLING?
Australia’s leading importer & wholesaler of 19” server racks, copper, ethernet cable, fibre optic leads & structured
networking products
ISO 9001, NSW Govt. & GITC (QLD Govt.) approved supplier
Secure online shopping 24/7
A loyal customer base of 100k+ who trust us for their data & electrical needs
Over 3000 quality products in stock ready to go
All products are approved as per local Australian standards
Warranty & peace of mind return policy
Lightning fast delivery nationwide
Expert advice
Proudly 100% Australian owned & operated
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